DOSA CORNER

1165 Reed Ave, Sunnyvale, CA 94086
IDLI & VADA (+ Chutney (2), Sambar 8 Oz.)
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Sambar Idli (2)
Rasam Idli (2)
Idli (3)

Masala Idli (3)
Ghee Idli (3)
Podi Idli (3)
Medu Vada (3)
Sambar Vada (2)
Rasam Vada (2)

Dahi Vada (No Sambar/Chutne¢

BREADS 111. Plain PM Paratha

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
20
19

Poori(3) Channa/Korma/Dal
Poori (3) Aloo Masala
Channa Bhatura (2)

Aloo Paratha, Raita, Pickle, Sal

7.89
7.89
9.89
10.89
10.89
10.89
9.89
7.89
7.89
5.89
2.89
9.89
9.89
11.89
9.89

Gobi Paratha, Raita, Pickle, Sal 11.89

Paneer Paratha, Raita, Pickle, !

Plain Paratha (2) w Pickle

Mooli Paratha, Raita, Pickle, S:

Plain Chapati / Roti (3)
Kotthu Paratha+Veg Korma (4

COMBO 123. Thali - Full Meal

66
69
70
71
72
85

Idli+Vada (2)

Idli (2)+Vada

Idli + Vada + Mini Dosa

Idli + Vada + Mini Uttappam
Idli (2) + Mini Dosa

Idli (2) + Mini Uttappam

13.89
7.89
9.89
3.89
8.89

11.89

10.89

10.89

11.89

11.89

11.89

11.89
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Pure Vegetarian & Vegan Food

9:45 am to 3:00, 4:30 to 9:25 pm Wed Closed
UTTAPPAM (+ Chutneys Sambar 8 Oz.)

58 Onion Uttappam 889 "# @
59 Chilli Uttappam 889 "#@!
60 Tomato Onion Chilli Uttappam 10.89 " # @
61 Veg Uttappam 9.89 "# @
62 Paneer Uttappam 11.89# @
63 Cheese Uttappam 10.89# @
64 Podi Uttappam 9.89 "#@!
65 Plain Uttappam 7.89 "#@
RAVA DOSA (+ Chutneys Sambar 8 Oz.)
50 Plain Rava Dosa 9.89 "#t @
51 Onion Rava Dosa 10.89"# @
52 Onion Chilli Rava Dosa 1189 "# @
53 Rava Masala Dosa 1089 # @
54 Chili Masala Rava Dosa. 11.89 "# @
55 Onion Chili Rava Masala Dosa 12.89*# @
56 Onion Rava Masala Dosa 11.89 "# @
57 Rava Chilly Cheese Dosa 1389 H# @ !
INDO-CHINESE 135. Veg Ramen 7.89 @ !
136 Hakka Vegetabe Noodles 1289 "# @ !
132 Cauliflower Manchurian 1289 ¢ @ !
133 Paneer Manchurian 1489 "# @ !
RICE  100. Plain Rice 12 Oz 389 "#@
120 Yogurt Rice 889 H@
121 Lemon Rice 889 "# @
122 Veg Fried Rice 1289 "# @
124 Paneer Pulao 14.89# @
140 Tofu & Vegetable Rice 13.89 "# @
138 Vegetable Pulao 10.89 M #

(408) 640 8880 / order@dosas.co
Web: https://www.dosas.co

DOSA (+Chutneys, Sambar 8 oz.)

34
36
35
37

92

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa / (Masala Side)
Butter Masala Dosa
Ginger Garlic Masala Dosa
Ghee Dosa

Ghee Masala Dosa

Podi Dosa

Podi Masala Dosa

Kara Dosa

Kara Masala Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa
Mysore Plain Dosa

Onion Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa

Cone Masala Dosa
Chocolate (Topped) Dosa
Paneer Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Spring Masala Dosa
Madras Masala Dosa
California Masala Dosa
DC Dosa (Veggies & Paneer)
Kal Dosa (2) No Masala
Paper Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa

Garlic Masala Dosa
Ginger Masala Dosa

Palak Masala Dosa

7.89
8.89
10.89
10.89
10.89
11.89
8.89
9.89
10.89
11.89
11.89
10.89
8.89
9.89
9.89
9.89
12.89
11.89
11.89
11.89
11.89
12.89
10.89
9.99
10.89
10.89
10.89
10.89

AVegan # Gluten Free @ Nut Free ! Spicy

Price/Quantity can change & prepared food is not returnable.
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SNACKS 125 Half Bread Pakora

126
127
128
129
130
131
134
139
312
135
502
515
144
312

Samosa (2) Chole Chat
Chili Baji (4)

Mix. Vegetable Pakoras
Gol Gappa (Pani Puri) (6)
Spring Rolls (5)

Masala Fries

Paneer Pakora

Pav Vada / Vada Pav (2)

Onion Pakora

Vegan Aloo Tikki Burger

NAAN 120. Plain Ashoka Naan

121 Butter Ashoka Naan
122 Garlic Ashoka Naan

106 Poori (3 Pcs)

107 Bhatura (2 Pcs)

111 Plain Ashoka Paratha (2)

109 Malabar (Laccha) Paratha (2)

CURRIES (8 Oz.) 102. Rasam
105 Mix Vegetable Korma

103 Vegetable Vegan Sambhar

108 Channa Masala

525 Daily Vegetable or Curry
530 Paneer Butter Masala
531 Chili Paneer (Nut-Free)

Full Bread Pakora (2 Triangles)

Vegan Aloo Tiki Chole Chat

Vegetable Ramen Noodles

Pav Bhaji w/ 2 Butter Pav

3.89
6.89
8.89
6.89
8.89
4.89
5.89
5.89
14.89
8.89
7.89
7.89
9.89
8.89
8.89
3.89
4.89
4.89
5.89
6.89
4.89
5.89
3.89
5.89
4.89
5.89
6.89
8.89
12.89
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